
LOT 3 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITIO

WD 1338-610, WD 1434-1300,

ELINSKAS THOMAS ALBERT/ELINSKAS MARTHA KAREN
197 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03087-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 KS 0.71 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

372,975
5,640
26,500

405,115
64,164

340,951
HX HB 50,722

290,229
405,115

0

408,960

1434/1300 3/31/2021 WD Q V 01 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

ELINSKAS THOMAS ALB

1338/0610 5/17/2017 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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000043193 New Residential C 413,600 11/17/2021

2023HX Base Yr

197 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,722 126.1260 141.26 384,510 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2212

BAS 2,212 100 2023 2,212 303,093

FGR 604 55 2023 332 45,491

FOP 192 30 2023 58 7,947

FOP 400 30 2023 120 16,442

3,408 2,722 372,975

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,-20] W14 S2 W14 N10 W13 U3L3 N10 W13 S55
E14 N4 E8 E18 S4 E17 N34 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-25,10] W8 S4 W14 S26 E22 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-4,-20] N12 W14 N9 W16 S10 D3R3 E13 S10 E14
N2 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-7,10] W18 S10 E20 N6 W2 N4 $
.
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2023

12

14

9

16

10

4.2
13

10

14

FOP
2023

18

10

20

6

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,240

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,400

5,640

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


